DUMAU JU JITSU TOKY O CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Mae

Purple

Master

Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0Kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Suwano K oji
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Ad4

M asashi Takino
PARAESTRA TB

Tetsuo Ohkawa
GRABAKA JU-JITSU CLUB

A52

A45

Noboru Takashima
TRIAL AND ERROR




